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Previous Storm Surge Threat
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1994 Lee County Storm Surge
Landfalling Storm
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Current Storm Surge Threat

Lee County Surge Zones and Evacuation Times

Surge Zone - Operational Scenario Clearance Times
B zone A- 1010 10.5 hours (Regional 10 5 hours)
‘one B - 13 10 14 hours (Regional 16 hours)
one C — 19 fo 20 hours (Regional 27 hours)
2 § hours (Regional 34 hours}
510 40,5 hours (Regional 51.5 hours)




Comparison of previous storm surge
threat map with current map

1994 Lee County Storm Surge
Landfalling Storm

P

Surge Zone - Operatlonal Scenario Clearance Times
T Zone A= 1010 103 hours (Regiral 105 hours)

310 14 houre (Regienal 16 hours)
1910 20 howrs (Regianal 27 hours)

751032 hours (Regianal 34 houre)
Zona F~35.5 10.40 5 hours (Regional 51 5 hours)
5 ' SUEE .
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EVACUATION ZONES, ROUTES & EMERGENCY PUBLIC SHELTERS

f..u:f:..z(g.'ﬁ.s‘.m.; = | 2011 Evacuation Zones
s woTn and Clearance Times
B (Upto 155 ) Bl | A 101to 105 hours
€ (Upte2z0m) B 13to14hours
::j:,::f::‘ C  19t020 hours
D 27510325 hours
E 35510405 hours

@ Emergency Public Shelter
R vy e el Mg —— Primary Evacuation Route




Revised Evacuation Time
Scenarios.....

Base (100% at risk evacaate) Operational (actual experience)

Evacuation
Level A
Base
Scenario

Evacuation
Level B
Base
Scenario

Evacuation
Level C
Base
Scenario

Evacuation
Level D
Base
Scenario

Evacuation
Level E
Base
Scenario

Clearance Time to Shelter

Evacuation
Level A
Operational
Scenario

Evacuation
Level B
Operational
Scenario

Evacuation
Level C
Operational
Scenario

Evacuation
Level D
Operational
Scenario

Evacuation
Level E
Operational
Scenario

Charlotte County

13.5

18.5

25.5

50.0

62.0

Clearance Time to Shelter

Collier County

13.0

19.0

38.5

45.5

66.5

Charlotte County

0.0

19.0

19.5

27.0

Glades County

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.0

Collier County

10.0

17.0

28.5

35.5

Hendry County

13.5

16.0

31.5

39.5

55.5

Glades County

7.0

10.5

14.0

15.0

Lee County

13.0

19.0

42.0

48.0

63.0

Hendry County

10.5

17.0

19.5

35.0

Sarasota County

13.0

19.5

30.5

40.5

65.5

Lee County

10.0

19.5

27.5

35.5

In-County Cleara

nce Time

Sarasota County

0.0

14.5

19.0

Charlotte County

15.0

26.5

45.0

52.0

70.5

In-County Clearance Time

Collier County

14.0

19.0

39.0

46.0

68.5

Charlotte County

0.0

25.0

33.0

Glades County

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.5

Collier County

10.0

17.5

28.5

Hendry County

14.0

16.5

43.5

52.0

66.0

Glades County

9.0

12.5

16.5

Lee County

13.5

23.0

43.5

52.5

66.0

Hendry County

11.0

17.5

29.5

Sarasota County

15.5

27.0

45.0

52.5

69.5

Lee County

10.5

20.0

32.5

Out-of-County ClI

earance Time

Sarasota County

0.0

Charlotte County

15.0

26.5

70.5

Out-of-County Clearance Time

Collier County

14.5

19.5

46.0

69.0

Charlotte County

12.5

Glades County

15.5

24.0

62.5

89.5

Collier County

10.5

Hendry County

14.5

24.0

53.5

71.0

Glades County

12,5

Hendry County

11.5

Lee County

14.0

23.0

52.5

66.0

Lee County

10.5

Sarasota County

15.5

Sarasota County

12.5

Regional Clearan

ce Time

Regional Clearance Time

Southwest

15.5

Southwest

13.0




